
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jaycie Pettigo Maize High 161.2 115.0 10

2 Summer Bice Abilene High School 164.5 110.0 8

3 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 105.0 6

4 Cynthia Vela Maize South High School 159.0 100.0 4

5 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 160.0 95.0 2

6 Emma Motley Maize South High School 165.0 95.0 1

7 Carmela Kurth Maize South High School 161.0 85.0 0

8 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 85.0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Summer Bice Abilene High School 164.5 245.0 10

2 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 225.0 8

3 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 160.0 180.0 6

4 Jaycie Pettigo Maize High 161.2 180.0 4

5 Cynthia Vela Maize South High School 159.0 175.0 2

6 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 165.0 1

7 Carmela Kurth Maize South High School 161.0 150.0 0

8 Emma Motley Maize South High School 165.0 145.0 0

Women's 165.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Summer Bice Abilene High School 164.5 275.0 10

2 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 235.0 8



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

3 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 235.0 6

4 Cynthia Vela Maize South High School 159.0 220.0 4

5 Carmela Kurth Maize South High School 161.0 215.0 2

6 Emma Motley Maize South High School 165.0 190.0 1

7 Jaycie Pettigo Maize High 161.2 145.0 0

8 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 160.0 0.0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Summer Bice Abilene High School 164.5 630.0 10

2 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 565.0 8

3 Cynthia Vela Maize South High School 159.0 495.0 6

4 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 485.0 4

5 Carmela Kurth Maize South High School 161.0 450.0 2

6 Jaycie Pettigo Maize High 161.2 440.0 1

7 Emma Motley Maize South High School 165.0 430.0 0

8 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 160.0 275.0 0

Women's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

19 Summer Bice Abilene High School 164.5 3.83

33 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 3.441

43 Cynthia Vela Maize South High School 159.0 3.113

50 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 2.939

52 Carmela Kurth Maize South High School 161.0 2.795

55 Jaycie Pettigo Maize High 161.2 2.73

58 Emma Motley Maize South High School 165.0 2.606

71 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 160.0 1.719


